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May 2, 2024

Ms. Janine Rugas
Buildzoom.com

548 Market Street, Suite 14554
San Francisco, California 94104

Re: April 29, 2024 FOIA Request

Dear Ms. Rugas:

I'am pleased to help you with your April 29, 2024 Freedom of Information Act (“FOIA”). The Village of
Bensenville received your request on April 30, 2024. You requested copies of the items indicated below:

"Request a copy of your building permit records since March 25, 2024 to present. The preferred file type is a
searchable PDF.”

After a search of Village files, the following information was found responsive to your request:
1) Village of Bensenville Permit Issued from March 25, 2024 - April 29, 2024. (3 pgs.)

These are all the records found responsive to your request.
Do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or concerns in connection with this response.

Very tryly yours,
)

Village of Bensenville



FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT
GENSENVILLE ~ REQUESTFORM

II; VILLAGE OF BENSENVILLE

TO: COREY WILLIAMSEN FROM: Name Janine Rugas

Freedom of Information Officer - Address 948 Market St. Suite 14554
Village of Bensenville : San Francisco, California 94104
12 8. Center Street Phone 844-997-5254

Bensenville, IL 60106 E-Mail foia@buildzoom.com

TITLES OR DESCRIPTION OF RECORDS REQUESTED (Please Include Date of Birth and Case Number Jfor
Police Records):

Request a copy of your building permit records since March 25, 2024, to present.
The preferred file type is a searchable PDF.

J:l THIS REQUEST IS FOR A COMMERCIAL PURPOSE (You must state whether your request is Jor a
commercial purpose. A request is for a “commercial purpose” if all or any part of the information will be
used in any form for sale, resale, or solicitation or advertisement for sales or services. Failure to disclose
whether a request is for a commercial purpose is a prosecutable violation of FOIA.)

Would like your request delivered via: E-Mail !:I U.S. Mail |:| Pick-Up*
*Pick-Up is available by appointment at Village Hall Monday thru Friday; between 8:00 a.m. — 5:00 p.m.

I understand that any payment need be received before any documents are copied and/or mailed.

04/29/2024 Frugaa

Date Signature ¢ ¥

All FOIA responses are posted on the Village's website. Name and address of the requestor will be made public.
The first fifty (50) pages of the request are free. The fee charge is fifteen (15) cents afier the first fifty (50) pages.
Unless otherwise notified, your request for public records will be compiled within five (5) working days.

Unless otherwise notified, any request for commercial purposes will be compiled within twenty-one (21} days working days.

------------------ﬂﬂ-----------------------------------------

COREY WILLIAMSEN, FREEDOM OF INFORMATION OFFICER

Telephone: (630) 350-3404  Facsimile: (630) 350-3438 E-mail Address: FOIArequest@bensenville.il.us
***For Freedom of Information Officer Use Only***
L /
1/%124 sl7l2 s/m /24 Ho— 5/2y
Date Request Date Response Date Extended Total Charges Date Documents
Received Due Response Due Copied or Inspected

Received by Employee:




PROJ DESCR LINE 2

R/R AC

R/R ROOF

R/R ASPHALT DRIVEWAY
NEW FENCE INSTALL
ROOF RECOVER

STORM LATERAL SYSTEM
REMODEL

ROOF RECOVER
ELECTRICAL WORK AND PLUMBING
R/R BATHROOM

FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM

DRAIN TILE

WALL SIGN

INTRIOR RENOVATION

ROOFING RECOVER

POWER TO CUBICLE WORKSTATIONS
SEWER REPAIR

LOW VOLTAGE BURGGLAR ALARM
RENOVATION

FENCE

ELECTRICAL SERVICE UPGRADE
NEW FENCE

PLUMBING WORK

ASPHALT MILL & PAVE

ASHALT MILL & PAVE

WALL REMOVAL

PAVING

PAVING

PAVING

SIDEWALK , FLATWORK , CRACKFILL, SEAL
ROOFING RECOVER

SIGN

STATUS
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

LOCATION

151 BARRON STREET

809 SOUTH YORK ROAD

116 EAST DENNIS DRIVE

767 EAST LEGENDS LANE

560 WEST SUPREME DRIVE

205 EAST GEORGE STREET

177 SOUTH ROSE STREET

1010 EAST SESAME STREET

317 NORTH SPRUCE AVENUE
807 SOUTH DENNIS DRIVE

1301 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
219 WEST MAIN STREET

7 WEST MAIN STREET

219 WEST MAIN STREET

303 EAST WASHINGTON STREET
971 NORTH SUPREME DRIVE

720 EAST GREEN STREET
16W681 THIRD AVENUE

1000 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE 2C

1070 WEST SOUTH THORNDALE AVENUE
406 EAST WASHINGTON STREET
843 SOUTH ADDISON STREET
145 SOUTH ELLIS STREET

1346 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD B
1101 NORTH ELLIS STREET

860 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE

450 DOMENIC COURT

1141 NORTH ELLIS STREET

951 WEST NORTH THORNDALE AVENUE
1071 WEST NORTH THORNDALE AVENUE
877 NORTH SUPREME DRIVE

591 WEST SUPREME DRIVE

596 NORTH YORK ROAD

TOWN-CITY

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

FRANKLIN PARK

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

FRANKLIN PARK

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

APPLIC DATE
03/25/2024
03/25/2024
03/25/2024
03/25/2024
03/26/2024
03/26/2024
03/26/2024
03/26/2024
03/26/2024
03/26/2024
03/27/2024
03/27/2024
03/27/2024
03/27/2024
03/28/2024
03/28/2024
03/28/2024
03/29/2024
03/29/2024
03/29/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024



FUEL TANK INSTALATION
POSTER SIGNS

NEW MACHINE PIT/FOUNDATION
PARKING LOT STRIPING

PAVING

REPLACE GARAGE FLOOR

R/R DECKING BOARDS, RAILINGS , STAIRWAY
PAVING

PAVING

FIRE ALARM

GARAGE , SIDING AND RE-ROOF

PAVING

RE-ROQF

FENCE

RE-ROOF HOUSE AND GARAGE

RE-ROQF

FENCE

CONCRETE AND CRACKFILLING
CONCRETER FLATWORK
PAVING

PAVING

PAVING

PAVING

PAVING

PAVING

ANTENNAS

SIGN

DRIVE THRU SIGN
PAVING

R/R CONCRETE PORCH , SIDEWALK
DEMO 2 OFFICES , DOCK DOORS
PAVING DRIVEWAY

ACTIVE
STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
CANCELLED
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

648 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE
13 WEST MAIN STREET 1

855 WEST GOLF LANE

180 SOUTH YORK ROAD
1060 EAST GREEN STREET
301 NORTH PINE LANE

170 SOUTH ADDISON STREET
595 WEST SUPREME DRIVE
371 NORTH MEYER ROAD
881 WEST FAIRWAY DRIVE
1046 DAVID DRIVE

100 FRONTIER WAY

905 WEST FAIRWAY DRIVE
154 SOUTH CHURCH ROAD
725 WEST MEMORIAL ROAD
840 EAGLE DRIVE

170 SOUTH ADDISON STREET
811 EAST GRAND AVENUE
850 DEVON AVENUE

800 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE
1120 NORTH ELLIS STREET
529 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE
950 NORTH SUPREME DRIVE
659 WEST SUPREME DRIVE
560 WEST SUPREME DRIVE
610 WEST SUPREME DRIVE
1250 NORTH ELLIS STREET
570 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD

1301 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD

1084 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
807 SOUTH DENNIS DRIVE
231 EAST JACQUELYN DRIVE
651 WEST SUPREME DRIVE
226 NORTH PINE LANE

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/05/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/12/2024
04/12/2024
04/12/2024
04/12/2024
04/15/2024
04/15/2024
04/15/2024



RE-ROOF

REPAIRS

REMODEL

RE-ROOF

INTERIOR BUILDOUT

R/R ROOF

R/R FURNACE

PARKING LOT

BACKFLOW DEVICE ON FIRE SYSTEM
FENCE

SIGN

UPGRADE ELECTRICAL SERVICE
SPRINKLER SYSTEM

R/R SIDING GARAGE ONLY , RE-ROOF
SIGN

R/R FURNACE

RE-ROOF

R/R DRIVEWAY

SIGN

SPRINKLER SYSTEM MODIFICATION
FENCE

R/R ROOF

TRASH ENCLOSURE

PATIO

R/R CONCRETE

GUTTERS

R/R ROOF

CONCRETE RAMP

NEW SIDING ON GARAGE
CONCRETE WORK & CURB

FENCE

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

802 ALGONQUIN AVENUE

218 WEST SONNY LANE

211 BEELINE DRIVE

442 WEST GAYLIN COURT

331 S50UTH YORK ROAD

116 DAVID DRIVE

511 EAST CREST AVENUE

796 WEST FAIRWAY DRIVE

151 WEST WILSON COURT
1025 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE

1203 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
798 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE

350 SOUTH EVERGREEN STREET
421 SOUTH ADDISON STREET
900 EAST GREEN STREET

510 SOUTH PARK STREET

23 EAST BELMONT AVENUE
219 SOUTH MINER STREET

460 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD E
1070 WEST SOUTH THORNDALE AVENUE
334 EAST CREST AVENUE

342 SOUTH ADDISON STREET
1410 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
940 BREITER COURT

649 NORTH IL ROUTE 83

1017 WEST GLENDALE STREET
241 SOUTH CENTER STREET
1101 NORTH ELLIS STREET

148 SOUTH HENDERSON STREET
649 NORTH IL ROUTE 83

201 RED OAK STREET

1042 SOUTH CENTER STREET

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

04/15/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/17/2024
04/17/2024
04/17/2024
04/17/2024
04/17/2024
04/18/2024
04/18/2024
04/18/2024
04/18/2024
04/19/2024
04/23/2024
04/23/2024
04/23/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/25/2024
04/25/2024
04/26/2024
04/26/2024
04/29/2024
04/29/2024
04/29/2024
04/29/2024
04/29/2024
04/29/2024
04/29/2024



