



12 South Center Street

Bensenville, IL 60106

Office: 630.350.3404

Fax: 630.350.3438

www.bensenville.il.us

VILLAGE BOARD

May 2, 2024

President

Frank DeSimone

Board of Trustees

Rosa Carmona

Ann Franz

Marie T. Frey

McLane Lemax

Nicholas Panicola Jr.

Armando Perez

Village Clerk

Nancy Quinn

Village Manager

Evan K. Summers

Ms. Janine Rugas

Buildzoom.com

548 Market Street, Suite 14554

San Francisco, California 94104

Re: April 29, 2024 FOIA Request

Dear Ms. Rugas:

I am pleased to help you with your April 29, 2024 Freedom of Information Act ("FOIA"). The Village of Bensenville received your request on April 30, 2024. You requested copies of the items indicated below:

"Request a copy of your building permit records since March 25, 2024 to present. The preferred file type is a searchable PDF."

After a search of Village files, the following information was found responsive to your request:

- 1) Village of Bensenville Permit Issued from March 25, 2024 – April 29, 2024. (3 pgs.)

These are all the records found responsive to your request.

Do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or concerns in connection with this response.

Very truly yours,


Corey Williamsen
Freedom of Information Officer
Village of Bensenville



VILLAGE OF BENSENVILLE FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT REQUEST FORM

TO: COREY WILLIAMSEN
*Freedom of Information Officer
Village of Bensenville
12 S. Center Street
Bensenville, IL 60106*

FROM:

Name Janine Rugas

Address 548 Market St. Suite 14554

16659
San Francisco, California 94104

Phone 844-997-5254

E-Mail foia@buildzoom.com

TITLES OR DESCRIPTION OF RECORDS REQUESTED (Please Include Date of Birth and Case Number for Police Records):

Request a copy of your building permit records since March 25, 2024, to present.

The preferred file type is a searchable PDF.

THIS REQUEST IS FOR A COMMERCIAL PURPOSE (*You must state whether your request is for a commercial purpose*. A request is for a “commercial purpose” if all or any part of the information will be used in any form for sale, resale, or solicitation or advertisement for sales or services. Failure to disclose whether a request is for a commercial purpose is a prosecutable violation of FOIA.)

Would like your request delivered via: E-Mail U.S. Mail Pick-Up*

**Pick-Up is available by appointment at Village Hall Monday thru Friday; between 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.*

I understand that any payment need be received before any documents are copied and/or mailed.

04/29/2024

Date

jrugas
Signature

All FOIA responses are posted on the Village's website. Name and address of the requestor will be made public.

The first fifty (50) pages of the request are free. The fee charge is fifteen (15) cents after the first fifty (50) pages.

Unless otherwise notified, your request for public records will be compiled within five (5) working days.

Unless otherwise notified, any request for commercial purposes will be compiled within twenty-one (21) days working days.

COREY WILLIAMSEN, FREEDOM OF INFORMATION OFFICER

Telephone: (630) 350-3404 Facsimile: (630) 350-3438

E-mail Address: FOIArequest@bensenville.il.us

For Freedom of Information Officer Use Only

4/29/24
Date Request Received

5/7/24
Date Response Due

5/14/24
Date Extended Response Due

80
Total Charges

5/2/24
Date Documents Copied or Inspected

Received by Employee: _____

PROJ DESC R LINE 2	STATUS	LOCATION	TOWN-CITY	APPLIC DATE
R/R AC	ACTIVE	151 BARRON STREET	BENSENVILLE	03/25/2024
R/R ROOF	ACTIVE	809 SOUTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	03/25/2024
R/R ASPHALT DRIVEWAY	ACTIVE	116 EAST DENNIS DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	03/25/2024
NEW FENCE INSTALL	ACTIVE	767 EAST LEGENDS LANE	BENSENVILLE	03/25/2024
ROOF RECOVER	ACTIVE	560 WEST SUPREME DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	03/26/2024
STORM LATERAL SYSTEM	ACTIVE	205 EAST GEORGE STREET	BENSENVILLE	03/26/2024
REMODEL	ACTIVE	177 SOUTH ROSE STREET	BENSENVILLE	03/26/2024
ROOF RECOVER	ACTIVE	1010 EAST SESAME STREET	FRANKLIN PARK	03/26/2024
ELECTRICAL WORK AND PLUMBING	ACTIVE	317 NORTH SPRUCE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	03/26/2024
R/R BATHROOM	ACTIVE	807 SOUTH DENNIS DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	03/26/2024
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM	ACTIVE	1301 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	03/27/2024
	ACTIVE	219 WEST MAIN STREET	BENSENVILLE	03/27/2024
DRAIN TILE	ACTIVE	7 WEST MAIN STREET	BENSENVILLE	03/27/2024
WALL SIGN	STAFF REVIEW	219 WEST MAIN STREET	BENSENVILLE	03/27/2024
INTRIOR RENOVATION	ACTIVE	303 EAST WASHINGTON STREET	BENSENVILLE	03/28/2024
ROOFING RECOVER	ACTIVE	971 NORTH SUPREME DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	03/28/2024
POWER TO CUBICLE WORKSTATIONS	ACTIVE	720 EAST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	03/28/2024
SEWER REPAIR	ACTIVE	16W681 THIRD AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	03/29/2024
LOW VOLTAGE BURGGLAR ALARM	ACTIVE	1000 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE 2C	BENSENVILLE	03/29/2024
RENOVATION	ACTIVE	1070 WEST SOUTH THORNDALE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	03/29/2024
FENCE	ACTIVE	406 EAST WASHINGTON STREET	BENSENVILLE	04/01/2024
ELECTRICAL SERVICE UPGRADE	ACTIVE	843 SOUTH ADDISON STREET	BENSENVILLE	04/01/2024
NEW FENCE	ACTIVE	145 SOUTH ELLIS STREET	BENSENVILLE	04/01/2024
PLUMBING WORK	ACTIVE	1346 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD B	BENSENVILLE	04/01/2024
ASPHALT MILL & PAVE	ACTIVE	1101 NORTH ELLIS STREET	BENSENVILLE	04/02/2024
ASHALT MILL & PAVE	ACTIVE	860 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	04/02/2024
WALL REMOVAL	ACTIVE	450 DOMENIC COURT	FRANKLIN PARK	04/02/2024
PAVING	ACTIVE	1141 NORTH ELLIS STREET	BENSENVILLE	04/03/2024
PAVING	ACTIVE	951 WEST NORTH THORNDALE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	04/03/2024
PAVING	ACTIVE	1071 WEST NORTH THORNDALE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	04/03/2024
SIDEWALK , FLATWORK , CRACKFILL, SEAL	ACTIVE	877 NORTH SUPREME DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	04/03/2024
ROOFING RECOVER	ACTIVE	591 WEST SUPREME DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	04/03/2024
SIGN	ACTIVE	596 NORTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	04/03/2024

FUEL TANK INSTALLATION	ACTIVE	648 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	04/04/2024
POSTER SIGNS	STAFF REVIEW	13 WEST MAIN STREET 1	BENSENVILLE	04/04/2024
NEW MACHINE PIT/FOUNDATION	ACTIVE	855 WEST GOLF LANE	BENSENVILLE	04/04/2024
PARKING LOT STRIPING	CANCELLED	180 SOUTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	04/04/2024
PAVING	ACTIVE	1060 EAST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	04/05/2024
REPLACE GARAGE FLOOR	ACTIVE	301 NORTH PINE LANE	BENSENVILLE	04/08/2024
R/R DECKING BOARDS, RAILINGS , STAIRWAY	ACTIVE	170 SOUTH ADDISON STREET	BENSENVILLE	04/08/2024
PAVING	ACTIVE	595 WEST SUPREME DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	04/08/2024
PAVING	ACTIVE	371 NORTH MEYER ROAD	BENSENVILLE	04/08/2024
FIRE ALARM	ACTIVE	881 WEST FAIRWAY DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	04/08/2024
GARAGE , SIDING AND RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	1046 DAVID DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	04/09/2024
PAVING	ACTIVE	100 FRONTIER WAY	BENSENVILLE	04/09/2024
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	905 WEST FAIRWAY DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	04/09/2024
FENCE	ACTIVE	154 SOUTH CHURCH ROAD	BENSENVILLE	04/10/2024
RE-ROOF HOUSE AND GARAGE	ACTIVE	725 WEST MEMORIAL ROAD	BENSENVILLE	04/10/2024
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	840 EAGLE DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	04/10/2024
FENCE	ACTIVE	170 SOUTH ADDISON STREET	BENSENVILLE	04/10/2024
	ACTIVE	811 EAST GRAND AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	04/11/2024
CONCRETE AND CRACKFILLING	ACTIVE	850 DEVON AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	04/11/2024
CONCRETER FLATWORK	ACTIVE	800 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	04/11/2024
PAVING	ACTIVE	1120 NORTH ELLIS STREET	BENSENVILLE	04/11/2024
PAVING	ACTIVE	529 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	04/11/2024
PAVING	ACTIVE	950 NORTH SUPREME DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	04/11/2024
PAVING	ACTIVE	659 WEST SUPREME DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	04/11/2024
PAVING	ACTIVE	560 WEST SUPREME DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	04/11/2024
PAVING	ACTIVE	610 WEST SUPREME DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	04/11/2024
ANTENNAS	ACTIVE	1250 NORTH ELLIS STREET	BENSENVILLE	04/11/2024
SIGN	ACTIVE	570 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	04/12/2024
DRIVE THRU SIGN	ACTIVE	1301 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	04/12/2024
PAVING	ACTIVE	1084 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	04/12/2024
	ACTIVE	807 SOUTH DENNIS DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	04/12/2024
R/R CONCRETE PORCH , SIDEWALK	ACTIVE	231 EAST JACQUELYN DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	04/15/2024
DEMO 2 OFFICES , DOCK DOORS	ACTIVE	651 WEST SUPREME DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	04/15/2024
PAVING DRIVEWAY	ACTIVE	226 NORTH PINE LANE	BENSENVILLE	04/15/2024

RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	802 ALGONQUIN AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	04/15/2024
REPAIRS	ACTIVE	218 WEST SONNY LANE	BENSENVILLE	04/16/2024
REMODEL	ACTIVE	211 BEELINE DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	04/16/2024
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	442 WEST GAYLIN COURT	BENSENVILLE	04/16/2024
INTERIOR BUILDOUT	ACTIVE	331 SOUTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	04/16/2024
R/R ROOF	ACTIVE	116 DAVID DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	04/17/2024
R/R FURNACE	ACTIVE	511 EAST CREST AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	04/17/2024
PARKING LOT	ACTIVE	796 WEST FAIRWAY DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	04/17/2024
BACKFLOW DEVICE ON FIRE SYSTEM	ACTIVE	151 WEST WILSON COURT	BENSENVILLE	04/17/2024
FENCE	ACTIVE	1025 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	04/17/2024
SIGN	ACTIVE	1203 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	04/18/2024
UPGRADE ELECTRICAL SERVICE	ACTIVE	798 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	04/18/2024
SPRINKLER SYSTEM	ACTIVE	350 SOUTH EVERGREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	04/18/2024
R/R SIDING GARAGE ONLY , RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	421 SOUTH ADDISON STREET	BENSENVILLE	04/18/2024
SIGN	ACTIVE	900 EAST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	04/19/2024
R/R FURNACE	ACTIVE	510 SOUTH PARK STREET	BENSENVILLE	04/23/2024
RE-ROOF	ACTIVE	23 EAST BELMONT AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	04/23/2024
R/R DRIVEWAY	ACTIVE	219 SOUTH MINER STREET	BENSENVILLE	04/23/2024
SIGN	ACTIVE	460 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD E	BENSENVILLE	04/24/2024
SPRINKLER SYSTEM MODIFICATION	STAFF REVIEW	1070 WEST SOUTH THORNDALE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	04/24/2024
FENCE	ACTIVE	334 EAST CREST AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	04/24/2024
R/R ROOF	ACTIVE	342 SOUTH ADDISON STREET	BENSENVILLE	04/25/2024
TRASH ENCLOSURE	ACTIVE	1410 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	04/25/2024
PATIO	ACTIVE	940 BREITER COURT	BENSENVILLE	04/26/2024
R/R CONCRETE	ACTIVE	649 NORTH IL ROUTE 83	BENSENVILLE	04/26/2024
GUTTERS	ACTIVE	1017 WEST GLENDALE STREET	BENSENVILLE	04/29/2024
R/R ROOF	ACTIVE	241 SOUTH CENTER STREET	BENSENVILLE	04/29/2024
CONCRETE RAMP	ACTIVE	1101 NORTH ELLIS STREET	BENSENVILLE	04/29/2024
NEW SIDING ON GARAGE	ACTIVE	148 SOUTH HENDERSON STREET	BENSENVILLE	04/29/2024
CONCRETE WORK & CURB	ACTIVE	649 NORTH IL ROUTE 83	BENSENVILLE	04/29/2024
	ACTIVE	201 RED OAK STREET	BENSENVILLE	04/29/2024
FENCE	ACTIVE	1042 SOUTH CENTER STREET	BENSENVILLE	04/29/2024